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Midterm test Participation Oral ALS

RC vocab W Total S W pres Final

6 2 12 20 20 20 20 20

49726 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 3,4 2 5 10,4 11 10 12 10,92

45390 ANA MARTA DE CAMPOS LEMOS 5,5 2 10 17,5 18 18 19 18,2

39505 ANA TERESA BIBE DE CASTRO FRANCO 0

49761 AUDREY ANTUNES 3,2 1,6 11 15,8 13 15 14 14,1733333

46901 BÁRBARA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 3,2 2 9 14,2 16 16 16 15,76

47200 BEATRIZ DOS REIS SIMÕES 3,9 0 9 12,9 15 6,72

50920 CAROLINA HEIMDAHL PETTERSSON 4 2 7 13 19 17 19 17,6666667

47283 CATARINA ALEXANDRA CERQUEIRA CAVALEIRO 4,8 1,2 11,5 17,5 14 16 16 15,5333333

50899 CHENYU HUANG 3,6 2 11 16,6 17 18 17 17,2133333

50897 DÁNIEL KALMÁR 0

47224 DUARTE MARIA BENSAUDE DA CÂMARA PINA 0

40474 DUARTE MIGUEL GOMES DA COSTA RODRIGUES MOREIRA 0

45179 EDUARDO FILIPE DA CRUZ FERNANDES 0

46764 EMANUEL AUGUSTO FAZENDEIRO 4 1,6 10 15,6 11 11 14 12,4133333

41907 GONÇALO AMARAL ALVES 5,5 1,6 10 17,1 18 17 17 17,3466667

47271 HENRIQUE CARDOSO VICENTE 0

46669 JOÃO TIAGO RAMOS MACHADO 4,8 2 11,5 18,3 19 18 19 18,64

44068 JOSÉ CANTEIRO RELEGO 0

39016 JOSÉ MARIA MENDES VÍTOR COIMBRA 0

46750 JOSE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 3,9 1,6 10 15,3 16 15 18 16,1733333

50886 KAJA FILIPOVIC 4,5 1,6 11 17,1 17 19 19 18,08

49709 LAURA KREMPA 3,1 0,8 7 10,9 10 10 11 10,3866667

49602 LEA AURRAN 3,7 1,2 6 10,9 13 10 16 12,72

50902 LOUICE NILSSON 4,8 0,8 11 16,6 19 18 18 18,1466667

50010 LUCA ROCCARO 4,4 2 10 16,4 16 18 16 16,5866667

45270 LUIS MIGUEL BRAZ DE MELO 0

50864 MARIIA LIAKHOVSKAIA 3,1 1,6 7 11,7 16 15 16 15,16

43974 MÁRIO JOÃO DA SILVA COSTA FERREIRA 5,5 1,6 5,5 12,6 17 16 17 16,1466667

38942 MARTA SUSANA PRATAS CORREIA SHIRLEY DE OLIVEIRA 0

46884 MIGUEL FERNANDES SEQUEIRA BORGES DE MELO 0

43429 NICOLAS TAVARES DA COSTA 4,8 1,6 11 17,4 16 12 16 15,12

49873 OPHÉLIE LECART 0

42110 RODRIGO NEVES RASTEIRO ROSADO DOS SANTOS 0

50898 SABRINA BISHIKA 4,7 0,8 8 13,5 17 15 18 16,2666667
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Época normal Época de recurso/melhoria

ALS Written Oral Final Written Oral Final

49726 ALFONSO FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ 10,92

45390 ANA MARTA DE CAMPOS LEMOS 18,2

39505 ANA TERESA BIBE DE CASTRO FRANCO

49761 AUDREY ANTUNES 14,17

46901 BÁRBARA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 15,76

47200 BEATRIZ DOS REIS SIMÕES 6,72

50920 CAROLINA HEIMDAHL PETTERSSON 17,67

47283 CATARINA ALEXANDRA CERQUEIRA CAVALEIRO 15,53

50899 CHENYU HUANG 17,21

50897 DÁNIEL KALMÁR

47224 DUARTE MARIA BENSAUDE DA CÂMARA PINA

40474 DUARTE MIGUEL GOMES DA COSTA RODRIGUES MOREIRA

45179 EDUARDO FILIPE DA CRUZ FERNANDES

46764 EMANUEL AUGUSTO FAZENDEIRO 12,41

41907 GONÇALO AMARAL ALVES 17,35

47271 HENRIQUE CARDOSO VICENTE

46669 JOÃO TIAGO RAMOS MACHADO 18,64

44068 JOSÉ CANTEIRO RELEGO

39016 JOSÉ MARIA MENDES VÍTOR COIMBRA

46750 JOSE MIGUEL DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 16,17

50886 KAJA FILIPOVIC 18,08

49709 LAURA KREMPA 10,39

49602 LEA AURRAN 12,72

50902 LOUICE NILSSON 18,15

50010 LUCA ROCCARO 16,59

45270 LUIS MIGUEL BRAZ DE MELO

50864 MARIIA LIAKHOVSKAIA 15,16

43974 MÁRIO JOÃO DA SILVA COSTA FERREIRA 16,15

38942 MARTA SUSANA PRATAS CORREIA SHIRLEY DE OLIVEIRA

46884 MIGUEL FERNANDES SEQUEIRA BORGES DE MELO

43429 NICOLAS TAVARES DA COSTA 15,12

49873 OPHÉLIE LECART

42110 RODRIGO NEVES RASTEIRO ROSADO DOS SANTOS

50898 SABRINA BISHIKA 16,27


